
Date Time Field Home Away

Tues April 29 5:30 OLWC Salem Red Wings Salem Space Cowboys
Tues April 29 5:30 FP Salem Bulls Salem RiverDogs
Thurs May 1 5:30 OLWC Salem Bulls Salem Space Cowboys
Thurs May 1 5:30 O'Grady Salem RiverDogs Salem Red Wings

Sun May 4 4:00 O'Grady Salem Space Cowboys Salem Red Wings
Sun May 4 6:00 O'Grady Salem Bulls Salem RiverDogs
Tues May 6 5:30 FP Salem Bulls Salem RiverDogs
Tues May 6 5:30 OLWC Salem Space Cowboys Salem Red Wings
Thurs May 8 5:30 OLWC Salem Space Cowboys Salem RiverDogs
Thurs May 8 5:30 O'Grady Salem Red Wings Salem Bulls

Sat May 5:30 O'Grady Salem Bulls Salem Red Wings
Sat May 7:30 O'Grady Salem RiverDogs Salem Space Cowboys

Tues May 5:30 FP Salem RiverDogs Salem Bulls
Tues May 5:30 OLWC Salem Red Wings Salem Space Cowboys
Sat May 3:00 O'Grady Salem Bulls Swampscott/Nahant Cubs
Sat May 6:00 O'Grady Salem Space Cowboys Swampscott/Nahant Mets
Sat May 3:00 Nahant Salem RiverDogs Swampscott/Nahant Marlins
Sat May 5:30 Swamp Salem Red Wings Swampscott/Nahant Cardinals
Sun May 

Tues May 5:30 OLWC Salem Space Cowboys Salem RiverDogs
Tues May 5:30 FP Salem Red Wings Salem Bulls
Thurs May 5:30 OLWC Salem Space Cowboys Salem Bulls
Thurs May 5:30 FP Salem Red Wings Salem RiverDogs

Sat May 

Tues May 5:30 FP Salem RiverDogs Salem Red Wings
Tues May 5:30 OLWC Salem Space Cowboys Salem Bulls
Thurs May 5:30 OLWC Salem RiverDogs Salem Red Wings
Thurs May 5:30 O'Grady Salem Bulls Salem Space Cowboys

Sat May 3:00 O'Grady Salem Red Wings Swampscott/Nahant Braves
Sat May 6:00 O'Grady Salem RiverDogs Swampscott/Nahant Cubs
Sat May 3:00 Swamp Salem Bulls Swampscott/Nahant Cardinals
Sat May 3:00 Nahant Salem Space Cowboys Swampscott/Nahant Marlins

Mon June 2 5:30 FP Salem Bulls Salem Red Wings
Mon June 2 5:30 OLWC Salem RiverDogs Salem Space Cowboys

Date Time Field Game # Team 1 Team 2
Weds June 4 5:30 O'Grady 1 Random Seed 1 Random Seed 4
Thurs June 5 5:30 O'Grady 2 Random Seed 2 Random Seed 3

Sat June 7 4:00 O'Grady 3 Winner of Game 1 Winner of Game 2
Sat June 7 7:00 O'Grady 4 Loser of Game 1 Loser of Game 2

Mon June 9 6:00 O'Grady 5 Loser of Game 3 Winner of Game 4
Weds June 11 5:30 O'Grady 6 Winner of Game 3 Winner of Game 5

Sat June 14 5:30 O'Grady 7 - if necessary Loser of Game 6 Winner of Game 6

Opening Day Parade - May 4.  Details TBA

League Picture Day is Sunday, May 18.  Team Times TBA

Memorial Day Weekend- No Games

Playoffs

Minor Baseball 20XX

OLWC: O'Leary Field at Witchcraft Elementary. 

      FP: Furlong Park, Franklin St, Salem.   

O'Grady- Forest River Park 

  Nahant: Flash Road Playground, 40 Flash Road, Nahant (Behind the Fire Station/DPW)

Swampscott: DHC Field is one of 3 Fields Behind Swampscott Middle School, 207 Forest Ave, Swampscott


